
H.—l9 42

EXHIBIT
A.

Educational
and

Vocational
Training

Attendance
Sheet,
30th
June,
1919.

Approximate Cost of I'aper.—Preparation, not given ; copies), £57 103.

By Anthoritv : Mawctis F. Mar.ks. (IrwepmtiATit Printer WftllinotnTi —1919

!

Occupational.

Educational.

Vocational.

1■\lLt&s1111

,_i

r4
Ii-I

I-"

WW
(M

OJ

W

-N

N
«
W

CI
»
CO

CO
I

CO
h
CO
|

CO
j

CO

CO

CO
I

CO
-*

-*
■*.■*

t
~* —-r-

I

I

I"Ii|[I"I'-I-IIII.. 15.. ..6

14. .;15

::
::
::
::- 3
::
::
::
::
s
::
::
::
::
::
::
::
::
::
::
::
::
::
'$

::
::
::
::
::
::
::|
::
::
::,

..!
.1....]!1

.

Hame
of

Hospital.

,«j|?.
1

I

1:1
I

■M=
-g

5

rO . —j

I

t-J

93
-r*

.C-i i

V SO

5
4
1

I

§"§

tJ

00

Ci

O

rH

-J

CO

I

—! Pi ft

3

o.c;
;_=
u

H

rH

rH
rH
*H

:

.2

S

i

.2 -ai <
r«
fl

"J

O

r.
?1

O

U3

iO

£H

1,1
III
I

i

Auckland.
1.

Annex
..•....35

6

41i
5

6

2.

Epsom.....-...

3.
Technical
College..' ....4.

University
College....., ........5.

Bowers
School
of

Engineering
i....'6.

Elam
School
of
Art

7.

Hemingway
and

Robertson
(Correspondence)

8.
Kamo .... 9.

Rotorua......20
..6

.... 10.
Private

coaching..'..35
I'

41
5;

•i

ii

7

..26
1

1....1

::
::
::

::|::
::
::
::
::

• ..21

1

169 143 ::::::I 6

■•
..

Wellington.
11.

Technical
School.. 12.

Trenthani....14...7..13

13.
Miramar......4.-4....

14.
Napier
Military
Hospital..14..4..5 15.

Napier
Technical

School

16.

Correspondence
classes

17.
Palmerston

North
Technical'.. School

20 ■■ 144 14

6

..
7.. 4.. 4..13

7.. 2 J..2

;

2

!

!

'.'.
'.'.
'.'.\
'.'.

30
9

'..
11..37;

1

..!

4

..12

11

;......J.........
1..11..1....1..3... ..1 ..10

5....H

10 ....14ti1141.... '.'.
'.'....'...11...'. 17

IS

2

i

24

;

;

43
2

1..,
38....4

23..23

6

15

8....8

7

'•■■6..8..j.. ..I••815

6

2

j

3..5 .. ..1.. ...7
8

8

17
2

4

3

1

1

1

3

5
12!)
21
I

68
1

79..14
23
15
31..143,
2

1

26
13
7

76
7

4
10
23
Iff
1

11
3

1

2 ..138 ......2 1365 21 40 19 2

5
..1

■■

■■
..'
..I

Canterbury.
18.

Technical
College..|.... 19.

School
of
Art•'...... 20.

Cantab.
College

(vacation)

21.
School
of

Engineering
(vaca-

tion)
22.

Chalmers
Military
Orthopaedic
8..24..38

Hospital
23.

Hanmer..........32
....

24.
Timaru
Military
Hospital

..I..11..

..

25.
Timaru

Technical
School

26.
St,

Saviour's .. 27.

Correspondence
classes

28.
Y.M.C.A.
Annex .... .. ..! 24.."I 38

.. ....38 1113 140

32.. 11..

17726 -.■• •■1::::::::::::::::::!

I••

23

Otago.

29.
Montecillo
Home..I.. 30.

Dunedin
Hospital..31.

Technical
School .. 32.

Correspondence
classes

.*
..

33.
University..34.

Invereargill.-\■■■■'I!-•• *

....!.... ........
62
7

5

2

II

1

!

,

•1

iA.. .....16

::
::
::.«16 161

■•••!

.... 129
5

•■

5

2
49

....1....21•

•

i

5

I

I,
Totals....96

6129J
5

62
i

6

!

7

2

ll

1

1

1989— 989
I


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

